Jun 23 2024 (20:54) India Rail Info 1

Tiruchchirappalli - Palakkad Town Express (UnReserved)/16843 - Exp - SR
IGR/Ingur to CBE/Coimbatore Junction
1h 57m - 82 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 13:00 0 | 0 22 SR
2 TP Tiruchchirappalli Fort 13:10 13:12 2m |0 |1 4 85 SR
3 |PLI Pettaivayatalai 13:29 13:30 Tm |0 |1 28 |39 SR
4 |KLT Kulitalai 13:44 13:45 m |0 |1 37 |53 SR
5 |SEV  |Sithalavai 14:04 14:05 im |0 |1 54 |91 (107 |SR
6 KRR Karur Junction 14:20 14:25 5m |0 |1 76 |45 SR
7 |PGR |Pugalur 14:44 14:45 Tm (0 |1 91 52 |156 [SR
8 |KMD |Kodumudi 14:59 15:00 m |0 |1 103 [62 |134 |SR
9 |PAS Pasur 15:19 15:20 im |0 |1 122 |45 |153 [SR
10 |ED Erode Junction 15:45 15:50 5m |0 |1 141 |60 |171 |SR
11 |IGR [(Ingur 16:09 16:10 Tm (0 |1 160 |65 |282 SR
12 |UKL |Uttukuli 16:26 16:27 m [0 |1 178 |64 |300 [SR
13 |TUP |Tiruppur 16:40 16:42 2m |0 |1 191 |62 |306 [SR
14 [SNO |Somanur 16:59 17:00 Tm (0 |1 209 |74 |345 |SR
15 |SUU |[Sulur Road 17:07 17:08 im |0 |1 218 |55 (364 (SR
16 |SHI Singanallur 17:19 17:20 m |0 |1 228 |49 (392 (SR
17 |PLMD |Pilamedu 17:26 17:27 im |0 |1 233 |54 [420 (SR
18 |CBF |Coimbatore North 17:34 17:35 m (2 |1 239 |6 433 SR
19 |CBE |[Coimbatore Junction [18:07 18:10 3m |0 |1 242 |39 |412 |SR
20 |PTJ Podanur Junction 18:19 18:20 Tm |0 |1 248 |37 |397 [SR
21 |MDKI |Madukarai 18:36 18:37 im |0 |1 258 |31 (344 |SR
22 |ETMD |Ettimadai 18:47 18:48 m |0 |1 263 |40 (313 |SR
23 |WRA |Walayar 19:01 19:02 im |0 |1 272 |34 (214 |SR
24 |KIKD |Kanjikode 19:24 19:25 m |0 |1 284 |54 [118 [SR
25 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 19:40 19:45 5m (0 |1 298 |8 SR
(Palghat)
26 |PGTN |Palakkad Town (Palghat) |20:15 0 |1 302 |- 84 |[SR

Jun 23 2024 (20:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



